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Year 13

Mon 17-Jul Starts Ends

1 Tue 18-Jul DRA301/AS91520/5/Starts            

FPR/BPR301/AS91495/5/Starts

Wed 19-Jul

Thu 20-Jul

Fri 21-Jul DRA301/AS91512/4/Starts

Sat/Sun GEO301/AS91432/3/Ends

2 Mon 24 Jul GEO301/AS91428/3/Starts                  

TOU303/US378/3/Starts

Tue 25 Jul

Wed 26 Jul

Thu 27 Jul

Fri 28 Jul ENS001/AS91101/6/Test                          

ENS001/AS91475/6/Test                                  

ENW301/AS91475/6/Test

MTE303/US24354/4/Ends

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 31 Jul FNB303/US13343/5/Start

Tue 1 Aug

Wed 2 Aug

Thu 3 Aug

Fri 4 Aug SOS301/AS91599/6/Ends

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 7 Aug FNT301/AS91468/5/Starts

Tue 8 Aug

Wed 9 Aug

Thu 10 Aug

Fri 11 Aug ENG301/AS91476/3/Test                                 

ENC301/AS91476/3/Test

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 14 Aug DVC301/AS91631/6/Starts                 

FSC301/AS91388/3/Starts

Tue 15 Aug

Term Three and Four Assessment Diary 2023-  Year 13
Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 
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Wed 16 Aug OED303/US18132/2/Starts                         

OED303/US32844/3/Starts

Thu 17 Aug CLS301/AS91397/6/Ends

Fri 18 Aug
ENS001/AS91104/4/Test

OED303/US18132/2/Ends                                   

OED303/US32844/3/Starts

Sat/Sun

6 Mon 21 Aug PSY301/AS91872/6/Starts

Tue 22 Aug  FSC301/AS91388/3/Starts

Wed 23 Aug

Thu 24 Aug FSC301/AS91389/3/Starts

Fri 25 Aug HED301/AS91461/5/Ends                   

PHY301/AS91522/3/StartsSat/Sun 26 Aug

7 Mon 28 Aug

Tue 29 Aug

Wed 30 Aug

Thu 31 Aug

Fri 1 Sep

Sat/Sun 2 Sep

8 Mon 4 Sep FNT301/AS91468/5/Ends

Tue 5 Sep DRA301/AS91512/4/Ends                   

DVC301/AS91628/6/Ends

Wed 6 Sep

Thu 7 Sep DRA301/AS91520/5/Starts

Fri 8 Sep JPE301/AS91557/5/Ends                          

JPE301/AS91555/6/Ends                

MAO301/AS91651/6/Ends                                   

MAO301/AS91654/6/Ends               

MTR303/US29677/2/Ends                                    

MTR303/US29678/4/Ends                      

MTR303/US29684/12/Ends                         

PED301/AS91499/3/Ends                       

PSY301/AS91872/6/Ends

Sat/Sun 9 Sep

9 Mon 11 Sep ENG302/US2990/4/Test FNB303/US13343/5/Ends

Tue 12 Sep

Wed 13 Sep PAI301/AS91451/4/Ends                                

DES301/AS91450/4/Ends                                  

SCU301/AS91454/4/Ends                    
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Thu 14 Sep

Fri 15 Sep DTP301/AS91908/3/Test

Sat/Sun 16 Sep

Mon 18 Sep

Tue 19 Sep

10 Wed 20 Sep

Thu 21 Sep                           

Fri 22 Sep End of Term 3               FRE301/AS91545/6/Ends                              

GEO301/AS91428/3/Ends                 

TOU303/US18228/8/Ends

Sat/Sun 23 Sep

11 Mon 25 Sep School Holidays

Tue 26 Sep

Wed 27 Sep

Thu 28 Sep

Fri 29 Sep

Sat/Sun 30 Sep

Mon 2-Oct

Tue 3-Oct

Wed 4-Oct

Thu 5-Oct

Fri 6-Oct

Sat/Sun

Mon 9 Oct Start of Term 4

Tue 10 Oct FPR/BPR301/AS91495/5/Ends

Wed 11 Oct PHY301/AS91522/3/Ends

Thu 12 Oct FSC301/AS91389/3/Ends

Fri 13 Oct MTE303/US32054/7/Ends

Sat/Sun

1 Mon 16 Oct

Tue 17 Oct

Wed 18 Oct

Thu 19 Oct

Fri 20 Oct TOU303/US378/3/Ends

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 23 Oct DVC301/AS91631/6/Ends

Tue 24 Oct
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Wed 25 Oct MPA001/AS91980/6/Ends                      

MPA001/AS91981/6/Ends                                   

MPA001/AS91984/5/Ends                                     

MPA001/AS91985/5/Ends

Thu 26 Oct

Fri 27 Oct MTT301/AS91608/4 /Ends                                  

MTT301/AS91610/4/Ends                                        

MTT301/AS91611/6 /Ends

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 30 Oct

Tue 31 Oct

Wed 1 Nov

Thu 2 Nov

Fri 3 Nov

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 6 Nov

Tue 7 Nov

Wed 8 Nov

Thu 9 Nov

Fri 10 Nov

Sat/Sun 11 Nov

5 Mon 13 Nov

Tue 14 Nov

Wed 15 Nov

Thu 16 Nov

Fri 17 Nov Canterbury Show Day

Sat/Sun 18 Nov

6 Mon 20 Nov

Tue 21 Nov

Wed 22 Nov

Thu 23 Nov

Fri 24 Nov

Sat/Sun 25 Nov

7 Mon 27 Nov

Tue 28 Nov

Wed 29 Nov

Thu 30 Nov
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Fri 1 Dec

Sat/Sun

8 Mon 4 Dec

Tue 5 Dec

Wed 6 Dec

Thu 7 Dec

Fri 8 Dec

Sat/Sun

9 Mon 11 Dec

Tue 12 Dec

Wed 13 Dec End of Term 4

NOTES:

b. The assessment dates are subject to confirmation by your class teacher          

c. AS = Achievement Standard                US = Unit Standard

Ongoing assessments

a. Details above include subject/standard number/credit value.
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Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 


